Art League of Ocean City Website Privacy Policy 4/2025

The Art League of Ocean City is permitted to use the personal information that you may submit to us through this website. We do not sell or distribute your personal information to other parties. Any financial information we receive from you will only be used to fulfill orders placed by you through the website.

On this website, we may place links to other websites operated by other parties. When you click on these links and visit these other websites, you need to be aware that this privacy policy does not apply to these other websites and we are not responsible for the actions of others.

This site may contain other proprietary notices and copyright information, the terms of which must be observed and followed. Information, including pricing and availability, may be changed or updated without notice. The Art League of Ocean City and its subsidiaries reserve the right to refuse service at its discretion, including, without limitation, if The Art League of Ocean City believes that client conduct violates applicable law or is harmful to the interests of the program.